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Product Contact Phone Email 

Acelepryn Syngenta, Jon Hamill 805-802-2386 jon.hamill@syngenta.com  

ANEEM BioSafe, Vijay Choppakatla  vijayc@biosafesystems.com  

Astun OHP, Carlos Bogran  cbogran@ohp.com  

Avelyo BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com  

Avid Syngenta, Jon Hamill 805-264-5994 jon.hamill@syngenta.com  

AXXE 
BioSafe Systems, Vijay 

Choppakatla 
888-273-308x221 vijayc@biosafesysems.com  

Axxe BioSafe, Vijay Choppakatla 
860-290-8890 

x221 
vijayc@biosafesystems.com  

Badge SC IsaGro, Chris Leon  cleon@isagro-usa.com  

BAS 516 09F BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com  

BAS 673 05 F BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com 

Basagran BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com 

Biathlon OHP, Sam Drahn 651-600-1938 samd@ohp.com  

BotryStop WP 

(BW165E) 
BioWorks, Michael Brownbridge 905-246-7928 mbrownbridge@bioworksinc.com 

Broadform Envu, James Hempfling 951-428-1855 james.hempfling@envu.com  

Broadstar NuFarm, Rick Fletcher 856-296-0422 rick.fletcher@nufarm.com 

BW159 
BioWorks Inc. Michael 

Brownbridge 
905-246-7928 mbrownbridge@bioworksinc.com  

BW161N BioWorks, Michael Brownbridge 585-433-9550 mbrownbridge@bioworksinc.com 

BW165E BioWorks, Michael Brownbridge 905-246-7928 mbrownbridge@bioworksinc.com 

BW240 BioWorks, Michael Brownbridge 585-433-9550 mbrownbridge@bioworksinc.com 

BW280 Julie Graesch 585-505-3684 jgraesch@bioworksinc.com  

Camelot O SePRO, Kyle Briscoe 215-947-5790 kyleb@sepro.com  

Captain XTR SePro, Kyle Briscoe 252-947-5790 kyleb@sepro.com  

Daconil ZN Syngenta, Jon Hamill 805-802-2386 jon.hamill@syngenta.com  

Dimension Corteva, Paul Marquardt 541-602-0905 paul.marquardt@corteva.com 

Diuron 4SL Aligare, Gary Custis 816-679-1563 gary.custis@alligare.com 

EcoSwing Gowan, Anna Howell  ahowell@gowanco.com  

EI00WP-1 BioWorks, Julie Graecsh 800-877-9443 jgraecsh@bioworksinc.com  

F6123 FMC, Ken Hutto 614-315-3729 Kendall.Hutto@fmc.com  

Finale BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com 

FireWorx OHP, Sam Drahn 651-600-1938 samd@ohp.com  

Fortress OHP, Sam Drahn 651-600-1938 samd@ohp.com  

Freehand BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com 

Gallery Corteva, Paul Marquardt 541-602-0905 paul.marquardt@corteva.com 

Gamma ISK, Karol Kray 440-357-4664 kreyk@iskbc.com  

Gatten Landis, Dennis Hattermann 229-247-6472 dhattermann@landisintl.com 

Gem-21 Kemin, Emily Fuerst 515-559-5301 Emily.fuerst@kemin.com  

Gemini G 
Everris dba ICL Specialty 

Fertilizers, Lucia Villavicencio 
843-872-3106 Lucia.Villavicencio@icl-group.com  

Grapple NuFarm, Rick Fletcher 856-296-0422 rick.fletcher@nufarm.com   

GWN-12111 Gowan, Nikki Yepez 928-819-1516 NYepez@gowanco.com  

IKF 309 ISK, Karol Krey 440-357-4664 KreyK@iskbc.com  

Indemnify  Bayer, James Hempfling  james.hempfling@bayer.com  

ISM-555 and 

Capsil 
Syngenta, Jon Hamill 805-264-5994 jon.hamill@syngenta.com  
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Kalmor OHP, Sam Drahn 651-600-1938 samd@ohp.com  

Mainspring 

GNL 
Syngenta, Jon Hamill 805-264-5994 jon.hamill@syngenta.com  

Marengo G Bayer, James Hempfling 951-428-1855 james.hempfling@bayer.com  

Marengo SC Bayer, James Hempfling 951-428-1855 james.hempfling@bayer.com  

MBI 121 Pro Farm Group, Maryna Serdani 541-231-6006 mserdani@profarmgroup.com  

MBI 203 SC2 Pro Farm Group, Maryna Serdani 541-231-6006 mserdani@profarmgroup.com  

MBI 306 Pro Farm Group, Maryna Serdani 541-231-6006 mserdani@profarmgroup.com  

MGCI Ascribe, Murli Manohar 979-481-9382 Murli.manohar@ascribe-bio.com  

M-Pede Gowan, Nikki Yepez 928-819-1516 nyepez@gowan.com  

NI00OD-1 BioWorks, Julie Graecsh 800-877-9443 jgraecsh@bioworksinc.com  

NI02ES-1 BioWorks, Julie Graecsh 800-877-9443 jgraecsh@bioworksinc.com  

NMG-787 Syngenta, Jon Hamill 805-802-2386 jon.hamill@syngenta.com  

OH2 
ICL Growing Solutions, Lucia 

Villavicencio 
843-872-3016 Lucia.Villavicencio@icl-group.com  

OHP1702V OHP, Sam Drahn 651-600-1938 samd@ohp.com  

Pendulum 2G BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com 

Pennant 

Magnum 
Syngenta, Jon Hamill 805-264-5994 jon.hamill@syngenta.com  

Picarbutrazox Nisso, Pedro Perdomo 212-490-0317 p.perdomo@nissoamerica.com  

Postiva Syngenta, Jon Hamill 805-802-2386 jon.hamill@syngenta.com  

Pradia OHP, Carlos Bogran  cbogran@ohp.com  

Proud 3 BioHumaNetics, Mojtaba Zaifnejad 480-490-3081  mojtaba@bhn.us  

PyClear BioSafe, Vijay Choppakatla  vijayc@biosafesystems.com  

Pylex BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com 

RD00AS-1 

(BW159) 
BioWorks, Michael Brownbridge 905-246-7928 mbrownbridge@bioworksinc.com 

Reklemel Corteva, Paul Marquardt 541-602-0905 paul.marquardt@corteva.com 

RM-1963K Dennis Hatterman 229-247-6472 dhattermann@landisintl.com 

RTSA 721 
Rainbow Tree Care, Dave 

Anderson 
952-252-0541 Danderson@treecarescience.com 

Rycar SePRO, JC Chong 786-525-0717 jc.chong@sepro.com 

S2200 NuFarm, Rick Fletcher 856-296-0422 rick.fletcher@us.nufarm.com  

S-2399 Valent, Greg Clarke 717-502-1378 gregory.clarke@valent.com  

Sarisa OHP, Carlos Bogran  cbogran@ohp.com  

Scythe Gowan, Nikki Yepez 928-819-1516 nyepez@gowan.com  

Snapshot Corteva, Paul Marquardt 541-602-0905 paul.marquardt@corteva.com 

SP1182 SePRO, Kyle Briscoe 215-947-5790 kyleb@sepro.com  

SP1190 SePRO, Kyle Briscoe 215-947-5790 kyleb@sepro.com  

SP2478 SePRO, JC Chong 786-525-0717 jc.chong@sepro.com 

SP2700 WP SePRO, JC Chong 786-525-0717 jc.chong@sepro.com 

SP3014 SePRO, JC Chong 786-525-0717 jc.chong@sepro.com 

Stargus 
Marrone BioSciences, Maryna 

Serdani 
541-231-6006 mserdani@marronebio.com  

Suppress SAN Agrow, Larry Parker 760-599-8855 larry.parker@san-group.com  

Talus SePRO, JC Chong 786-525-0717 jc.chong@sepro.com 

TDA_NC1 TDA Research, Brian France 303-940-2357 bfrance@tda.com  

TerraCyte 

PRO 

BioSafe Systems, Vijay 

Choppakatla 
888-273-308x221 vijayc@biosafesysems.com  
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TetraCURB 

MAX 
Kemin, Emily Fuerst 515-559-5301 emily.fuerst@kemin.com 

Tower EC BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com 

Tril-21 Kemin, Emily Fuerst 515-559-5301 Emily.fuerst@kemin.com  

V-10233 

76WG 
Valent, Greg Clarke 717-502-1378 gregory.clarke@valent.com  

V-10433 Valent, Greg Clarke 717-502-1378 gregory.clarke@valent.com  

Velifer BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com  

Ventigra BASF, Emma Lookabaugh 919-648-8023 emma.lookabaugh@basf.com  

XDE-659 Corteva, Paul Marquardt 541-602-0905 paul.marquardt@corteva.com 

Zonix Stepan, Jordan Craft 678-908-2248 Jordan.Craft@stepan.com  
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